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Lista de inscritos

ID Nombre Title Email Address Affiliation Fecha de incripción Estado de la
inscripción

10 Joaquín Álvarez Dr. jialvarez2@uc.cl Codelco 7 jun. 2022 15:01 Completed

15 Felipe Calderara facalderara@uc.cl 8 jun. 2022 8:27 Completed

4 Maximiliano Cruz Mr. maximiliano.cruz@uc.cl 6 jun. 2022 15:59 Completed

1 Marisleydis García Mrs. mgarcia26@uc.cl 3 jun. 2022 17:14 Completed

7 Fernando Hurtado fernandohurtado@uc.cl 7 jun. 2022 13:52 Completed

5 Catalina Laborde Ms. cjlaborde@uc.cl Estudiante 6 jun. 2022 16:09 Completed

3 Sofia Lozano Ms. s.lozano@uc.cl 6 jun. 2022 15:51 Completed

2 Nestor Muñoz Mr. namunoz7@uc.cl 6 jun. 2022 11:35 Completed

12 Moisés Pérez Mr. maperez25@uc.cl 7 jun. 2022 16:10 Completed

8 alvaro rodriguez Mr. alvaro.rodrigueze@sansano.us
m.cl

estudiante ing civil
electrica utfsm 7 jun. 2022 14:08 Completed

14 Esperanza Rodriguez Ms. espe.rodriguez@uc.cl 7 jun. 2022 16:17 Completed

11 Tomas Salvadores Mr. tisalvadores@uc.cl 7 jun. 2022 16:04 Completed

13 Daniel Toribio Mr. dtoribio1@uc.cl 7 jun. 2022 16:14 Completed

9 Carla Pamela Vargas Ms. cpvargas3@uc.cl 7 jun. 2022 14:42 Completed

6 Juan Zuñiga Mr. juan.zunigap@sansano.usm.cl 7 jun. 2022 13:46 Completed


